Model: LF200GY-3B Update Time: 2015/5/12 10:15:05

F-01 4T H LIGHTS

e 11!

9

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
FO1-01 UJB33100A0A00 [Headlight Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F01-02 UJIB33700A0A00 [Taillight Assy 0.00 [PC Purchase
FO1-03 UMZ33510A0A00 [Front Right Winker 0.00 PC Purchase
FO1-04 UMZ33550A0A00 [Front Left Winker 0.00 PC Purchase
F01-05 UJB33650A0A00 Rear Left Winker 0.00 PC Purchase
F01-06 UJB33610A0A00 Rear Right Winker 0.00 PC Purchase
FO1-07 Q94012V3535 Headlight Bulb 12V-35/35W 0.00 PC Purchase
FO1-08 Q94012V04 Bulb 12V-4W 0.00 PC Purchase
FO01-09 Q940R12V10 Bulb 12V-10W 0.00 [PC Purchase




Model: LF200GY-3B  Update Time:

2015/5/12 10:15:05

F-02 Y& 5% METER ASSY

1
|

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F02-01 UJB37000A0A00 Meter Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F02-02 UJB37910A0B14 Meter Bracket Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
F02-03 UJB46200A0A00 Clutch Cable 0.00 PC Purchase
F02-04 UJB46310A0A00 Throttle Cable 0.00 PC Purchase




F-03 23 JFk GRIP & SWITCH
% 8
ﬁjA b ﬂ\ f —10
S 3 A QR e
Model: LF200GY-3B  Update Time: 2015/5/12 10:15:05 l Jl l <|i l
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F03-01 WIJJ47600A0B01  |Clutch Lever Comp 0.00 [PC Purchase
F03-02 WI1J47611A0B01  Clutch Lever 0.00 [PC Purchase
F03-03 UJA47411A0A00  Grip, LH 0.00 PC Purchase
F03-04 UJB35200A1B01 |Handlebar Switch, LH 0.00 PC Purchase
F03-05 UMZ46933A0A00 Throttle Cable Slider Block 0.00 PC Purchase
F03-06 UMZ35100A0B01 Handlebar Switch, RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F03-07 UJA47300A0A00 [Throttle Grip Comp 0.00 [PC Purchase
F03-08 ULX57200A0A00 [Rearview Comp, LH 0.00 PC Purchase
F03-09 ULXS57100A0A00 Rearview Comp, RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F03-10 UMX57100A0B01 Rearview Comp, 0.00 | SET  Purchase




F-04 77 [a) ¥E 414} STEERING STEM

5

6

\y

— @ S

=0 Q 8 8~

—Q 8 - H‘ F —
Model: LF200GY-3B  Update Time: 2015/5/12 10:15:05

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase

04-01 UJB51210A0B14  Stem 0.00 PC Purchase
04-02 UMX93221A0MO1 [LocknutSteering Stem 0.00 [PC Purchase
04-03 UMX93541A3MO1 |Adjusting WasherSteering Stem 0.00 [PC Purchase
04-04 ZJX93241A0NO3  |Adjusting NutSteering Stem 0.00 [PC Purchase
04-05 WIAS1950B1A00 [Steering Stem Bearing Set 0.00 |SET  Purchase
04-06 UJB47110A0B01  Steering Bar Pipe Comp 0.00 [PC Purchase
04-07 ULC47121A0B01 Steering Bar Holder 0.00 [PC Purchase
04-08 UJB51311A0B14  Steering Stem Head 0.00 [PC Purchase




Model: LF200GY-3B  Update Time:

2015/5/12 10:15:05

F-05 BiI#%43E#% FRONT FENDER

1 2 3

LY W o

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F05-01 ULZ56772A0B14 [Front Brake Hose Wire ClamplII 0.00 PC Purchase
F05-02 ULZ56762A0B14 [Front Brake Hose Wire Clamp 0.00 PC Purchase
F05-03 UJB56761A0B14  [Front Brake Hose Stay 0.00 PC Purchase
F05-04 UJB43111A0R07  [Front Fairing 0.00 PC Purchase
F05-05 UJBS53111A0R07  [Front Fender 0.00 PC Purchase
F05-06 UJA43817A0A00 [Front Fairing Rubber Tube 0.00 PC Purchase




F-06 i@ /=#§ SHOCK ABSORBER

6 G L y
T »
o - I
Model: LF200GY-3B  Update Time: 2015/5/12 10:15:05 1 2
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F06-01 UJB52437A0A00 |Oil Seal 0.00 [PC Purchase
F06-02 UJB52445A0A00 Dust Guard 0.00 [PC Purchase
F06-03 UIB52500A0Z51 [Front Shock Absorber, LH 0.00 PC Purchase
F06-04 UJIB52400A0Z51 [Front Shock Absorber, RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F06-05 UJB37981A0B14 Meter Flexible Cable Pipe 0.00 [PC Purchase
F06-06 UJB62100A0B01  Rear Shock Absorber Assy 0.00 [PC Purchase




Model: LF200GY-3B  Update Time:

2015/5/12 10:15:05

F-07 Hii Fs il zh 2% s sk FRONT HYDRAULIC BRAKE ASSY

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F07-01 UIB56000A0A00 [Front Hydraulic Brake Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F07-02 UJB56311A0B01  [Front Brake Disc 0.00 PC Purchase
F07-03 UJB47511A0B01  Front Brake Lever 0.00 PC Purchase
F07-04 UJB56521A0A00 [Front Brake Pad 0.00 |SET  [Purchase




2
I

F-08 J5 Wi kil zh 2% & i REAR HYDRAULIC BRAKE ASSY

— .
Model: LF200GY-3B  Update Time: 2015/5/12 10:15:05
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F08-01 UJB66311A0B0O1  Rear Brake Disk 0.00 PC Purchase
F08-02 UJB66000A0A00 Rear Brake Master Cylinder 0.00 PC Purchase
F08-03 UJB66521A0A00 Rear Brake Pad 0.00 SET  Purchase
F08-04 UJIB66560A0B01  [Rear Brake Caliper Plate 0.00 PC Purchase




Model: LF200GY-3B  Update Time:

2015/5/12 10:15:05

1

F-09 fi%e /S FRONT

WHEEL ASSY

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F09-01 UJB54211A0B03  [Front Wheel Hub Comp 0.00 [PC Purchase
F09-02 UIA54700A2A00  Tire 2.75-21 0.00 PC Purchase
F09-03 UJB54600A0B03  Front Wheel Rim Comp 0.00 [PC Purchase
F09-04 UJB54611A2M0O1  Front Wheel Rim 0.00 PC Purchase
F09-05 UIAS4881A0A00 [Front Wheel Flap 0.00 [PC Purchase
F09-06 UIAS54800A2A00 Tube 2.75-21 0.00 PC Purchase
F09-07 UJB54631A0NO1  |Outside Spoke Set 0.00 [PC Purchase
F09-08 UJB54641A0NO1 [Inside Spoke Set 0.00 [PC Purchase
F09-09 UIAGI951A0ONO4  [Front Axle 0.00 PC Purchase
F09-10 UJB54913A0NO01  Front Wheel Bush,LH 0.00 PC Purchase
F09-11 UJB37870A0A00 |Speedometer Gear Case Set 0.00 [PC Purchase




Model: LF200GY-3B Update Time: 2015/5/12 10:15:05

F-10 J5% S REAR WHEEL ASSY

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F10-01 UJB64641A0NOl  Outside Spoke Set 0.00 PC Purchase
F10-02 UJB64631A0ONOl [Inside Spoke Set 0.00 [PC Purchase
F10-03 UIA64700A2A00 Rear Tyre 0.00 PC Purchase
F10-04 UJIB64600A0B03  Rear Wheel Rim Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
F10-05 UJB64611A2M0O1  Rear Wheel Rim 0.00 PC Purchase
F10-06 UIAS4881A0A00 Rear Wheel Flap 0.00 [PC Purchase
F10-07 UIA64800A2A00 Rear Tube 0.00 [PC Purchase
F10-08 WIAG68521CINO1  |Sprocket 0.00 PC Purchase
F10-09 Q43158F17 Collar 0.00 PC Purchase
F10-10 ULAG4911AONO4 Rear Axle 0.00 PC Purchase
F10-11 UJB64920A0N01 Rear Wheel Dust Ring 0.00 [PC Purchase
F10-12 UJB64100A0A00 Rear Wheel Hub 0.00 PC Purchase




Model: LF200GY-3B  Update Time:

2015/5/12 10:15:05

F-11 yh4f S sk FUEL TANK

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F11-01 UJB43415A0A00 [Fuel Tank Cover Lining LH 0.00 [PC Purchase
F11-02 UJB43545A0R07  [Fuel Tank Cover LH 0.00 [PC Purchase
F11-03 UJB43541A0R07  Fuel Tank Cover RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-04 UJB43315A0A00 [Fuel Tank Cover Lining RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-05 UJB16780A0A00 Rear Fuel Tank Cushion 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-06 UDA16810A0A00 [Fuel Cock 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-07 UJB48000A0A00 |Lock Assy 0.00 [PC Purchase
F11-08 UJB16620A0B01  [Fuel Tank 0.00 [PC Purchase




2015/5/12 10:15:05

F-12 EE# SEAT

Model: LF200GY-3B  Update Time: i 5
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F12-01 UJB44100A0A00 [Seat Assy 0.00 [PC Purchase
F12-02 UJIB96100A0A00 [Tool Kit 0.00 SET  Purchase
F12-03 ULX17100A1A00 |Air Cleaner Assy 0.00 [PC Purchase
F12-04 ULX17130A0A00 Air Cleaner Element Set 0.00 PC Purchase
F12-05 UJB45410A0B03  Rear Carrier Weldment 0.00 PC Purchase




F-13 HES WY 2 M sk EXHAUST MUFFLER ASSY

Model: LF200GY-3B Update Time: 2015/5/12 10:15:05

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F13-01 ULZ18921A0A00 Muffler Gasket 0.00 PC Purchase
F13-02 UJB18200A0B11  [Exhaust Pipe Comp 0.00 [PC Purchase
F13-03 UJB18300A0A00 Muffler Comp 0.00 [PC Purchase
F13-04 UJB18281A0WO01 [Exhaust Pipe Guard 0.00 [PC Purchase




Model: LF200GY-3B  Update Time: 2015/5/12 10:15:05

F-14 fij3% SIDE COVER

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F14-01 UJB43311A0R07 |Side Cover RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F14-02 UJB43411A0R07  Side Cover LH 0.00 PC Purchase

0.00 PC Purchase

F14-03

UJB43711A0R07  Rear Shield




F-15 j3#43E#% REAR FENDER

1
|

2
@ |
|
5

o000
l
Model: LF200GY-3B  Update Time: 2015/5/12 10:15:05
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F15-01 UJB63111A0A00 Rear Fender Panel 0.00 [PC Purchase
F15-02 UJB63151A0A00 Rear Fender Rear Body 0.00 [PC Purchase
F15-03 UJB63711A0B14 Rear License Plate Bracket 0.00 [PC Purchase
F15-04 UJB43787A1A00 |Washer Rubber 0.00 [PC Purchase
F15-05 ULY33820A0A00 Rear Reflector 0.00 [PC Purchase




Model: LF200GY-3B  Update Time: 2015/5/12 10:15:05

F-16 fAi41 4 FOOTREST COMP
1

L

\

4 5

ot

Eiken)

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F16-01 UJB65410A0B14  Rear Brake Pedal Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
F16-02 NJR42922M1IN04 Side Stand Spring 0.00 PC Purchase
F16-03 UJB42210A0B14  Side Stand 0.00 PC Purchase
F16-04 UJB42310A0B14  [Front Right Footrest Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F16-05 UMZ42500A1B14 Rear Right Footrest Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F16-06 UJB42410A0B14  [Front Left Footrest Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F16-07 UMZ42600A1B14 Rear Left Footrest Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F16-08 UJB65941A0NO4 |Rear Brake Pedal Spring 0.00 PC Purchase




F-17 J5X %%% REAR FORK & CHAINCASE

4
| aot
—2
1
- Em 3 aot
— :
R
6 S
Model: LF200GY-3B  Update Time: 2015/5/12 10:15:05 -
y —

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F17-01 UJAG62620A0B01 Rear Shock Absorber Rocker Pull-Rod Comp 0.00 [PC Purchase
F17-02 UJB62610A0B14 Rear Shock Absorber Rocker Assy 0.00 [PC Purchase
F17-03 NIX61951A2N01  [Rear Fork Axle 0.00 [PC Purchase
F17-04 UJB61101A0B14  Rear Fork Weldment 0.00 [PC Purchase
F17-05 UJAG1491A0A00 |Chain Guide 0.00 PC Purchase
F17-06 Q98008MC126 Chain 0.00 PC Purchase
F17-07 UJB61311A0A00 [Chaincase 0.00 [PC Purchase
F17-08 UJAG61400A0NO4 [Chain Adjuster Set 0.00 [PC Purchase




Model: LF200GY-3B Update Time:

2015/5/12 10:15:05

F-18 ZEZ2Y84% 5 5 FRAME BODY WELDMENT

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F18-01 UJB41100A0B1S5 [Frame Front Body Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F18-02 UJB42711A0A00 [Engine Front Connecting Plate RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F18-03 UJB31820A0B01 Battery Stay Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
F18-04 UJB41400A0B15 [Frame middle Body Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F18-05 ULZ16951A0A00 [Fuel Tank Front Cushion 0.00 PC Purchase




Model: LF200GY-3B Update Time: 2015/5/12 10:15:05

F-19 H32% ELECTRICAL ELEMENTS

1

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit | Purchase
F19-01 UJB32100A1A00 Main Cable 0.00 PC Purchase
F19-02 XGA38100A0B01 Horn 0.00 PC Purchase
F19-03 UIA31500A0A00 Battery 0.00 [PC Purchase
F19-04 XXX XXXXXXXXXX [Ignition Coil 0.00 [PC Non-Supply
F19-05 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Ignition Controller 0.00 [PC Non-Supply
F19-06 'WIA38210A0A00 Flashing Relay 0.00 [PC Purchase
F19-07 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Starting Relay 0.00 [PC Non-Supply
F19-08 XXX XXXXXXXXXX Regulator 0.00 [PC Non-Supply




Model: 163FML-2MP Update Time: 2015-4-15 15:50:06

E-01 S&I{k. =&k CYLINDER BLOCK & CYLINDER HEAD
? ) ﬂ t l—lO 20_'
|

94 o oy 19
8 7

T

U.Price. Unit

PartNo. PartCode Description Purchase
E01-01 GLA12210A0WO01 Cylinder Head Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
E01-02 GIAI12312A0A00 Cylinder Head Cover Gasket 0.00 PC Purchase
E01-03 GIAI12311A0WO01 Cylinder Head Cover 0.00 PC Purchase
E01-04 CIA34210AOA00 'Spark Plug DSTC (DSEA NGK 6.00 i’C Purchase
E01-05 Q1840628F15L Bolt M6x28 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E01-06 Q1200640T34F35 Stud M8x40 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E01-07 Q1840612F15L Eolt M6x12 6.00 i’C Non-Supply
E01-08 GIA12315A0A00 Cylinder Head Cover Oil Passage Washer 0.00 PC Purchase
E01-09 GIA12271A0A00 Cylinder Head Washer 0.00 PC Purchase
EO01-10 GIA123 13A0NO03 ENut Cap 6.00 i’C Purchase
EO01-11 QISOC 0885F15L bylinder Head Screw M8x89 6.00 i’C Purchase
EO01-12 GIA12271A0A00 Cylinder Head Washer 8 0.00 PC Purchase
EO01-13 BLA17310A6A00 Inlet Pipe 0.00 PC Purchase
EO1-14 i’B093 131C4MO01 ﬁolt M6x22 6.00 i’C Non-Supply
EO1-15 GIA34931A0MO1 Ignition Coil Wire Clip 0.00 PC Purchase
E01-16 FB093131C4M01  Bolt M6x22 0.00 PC Non-Supply
EO01-17 GLAIZ 110A1WO1 t‘ylinder Block Comp 6.00 i’C Purchase
EO01-18 GJAI12121A0A00 Gasket, Ylinder Block 0.00 PC Purchase
EO01-19 GLA12221A0A00 Cylinder Head Gasket Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
E01-20 PGAI12218A0A00 Cylinder Head Dowel Pin 0.00 PC Purchase




Model:

E-02 ECS #1445 CAMSHAFT & VALVES

19—7 _

19-Y
20— “/1 7
17—8N (&
11— @& 14 \

23—% 19—1 E 23

22O 18—0
%
25—~O

15 ? 13

163EML-2MP  Update Time: 2015-4-15 15:50:06 i i
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit | Purchase

fO?.-Ol GIA14730A2A00 Valve Stem Seal ‘0 .00 i’C Purchase
E02-02 GIA14453A1A00 Lower Rocker O-Ring {0.00 PC Purchase
EOZ-OS GIA14220A3A00 ;Tilnillg Driven Gear Set 10.00 i’C Purchase
E02-04 GIA14440A3A00 Rocker Bracket Comp {0.00 PC Purchase
fO?.-OS GIA14450A1A00 iower Rocker 10.00 i’C Purchase
E02-06 6LA14452AOM01 iower Rocker Shaft ;0.00 i’C Purchase
i502-07 GIA14 111A1A00 tamshaft 10.00 i’C Purchase
EOZ-OS CIA14134AOA00 éamshaft Spring ;0.00 i’C Purchase
f02-09 4GLA14250A0A00 kocker Arm Pusher }).00 i’C Purchase
EOZ- 10 CLA 14710A0A00 imake Valve }0.00 i’C Purchase
E02-11 GLA14720A0A00 Exhaust Valve b.OO PC Purchase
EOZ-lZ CIA14755AOZSO Valve Outer Spring }IO.OO i’C Purchase
E02-13 GIA14137A0A00 Camshaft Stopper 10.00 PC Purchase
EOZ-I4 ﬁlAl475 1A0A00 .Valve Spring Retainer l().OO i’C Purchase
E02-15 BIA14753A0A00 Valve Spring Outer Seat I0.00 PC Purchase
EOZ-IG Q1840612F15L bolt M6x12 l().OO i’C Non-Supply |
E02-17 BIA14752A0A00 Valve Split Cone I0.00 PC Purchase
EOZ-I8 GIA14454AOA00 iower Rocker Wave Washer l().OO i’C Purchase
E02-19 Q150D0832F3 Bolt M8x30 b.OO PC Non-Supply
£02-20 CIA14136A2A00 t‘amshaft O-Ring }0.00 EPC Purchase |
E02-21 GIA14114A0A00 Camshaft Adjusting Shim %).00 PC Purchase
502-22 CIA14425AOA00 ERocker Shaft Washer b.OO i’C Purchase
f02-23 -GLM4756A0250 Valve Inner Speing }0.00 i’C Purchase
£02-24 XXXXXXXXXXXXX ‘Push Rod Support 10.00 i’C Non-Supply |
E02-25 BIA14754A0A00 Valve Spring Inner Seat ‘0.00 PC Purchase




Model: 163FML-2MP Update Time: 2015-4-15 15:50:06

E-03 Z %% = RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER

U.Price, Unit

PartNo. PartCode Description Purchase
E03-01 GLQI11310B3W01 Crankcase Cover Comp RH 0.00 PC Purchase
f03-02 GLQI11319A2A00 Crankcase Cover Gasket RH 0.00 i’C Purchase
E03-03 PGA12218A0A00 (Crankcase Cover Dowel Pin RH 0.00 PC Purchase
f03-04 GIB15610A0A00 Plasitc Dipstick 0.00 i’C Purchase
E03-05 GJX22810A2MO01  Clutch Lever Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
f03-06 GIA22821A0A00 Clutch Lever Spring 0.00 i’C Purchase
E03-07 GIA27190A0A00 Starting Shaft Oil Seal 0.00 PC Purchase
f03-08 GIA22823A0A00 Clutch Lever O-Ring 0.00 i”C Purchase
E03-09 BIA15612A0A00 Dipstick O-Ring 0.00 PC Purchase
f03-10 Q1840640F15L Bolt M6x40 0.00 i’C Non-Supply |
E03-11 Q1840650F15L Bolt M6x55 0.00 PC Non-Supply
f03- 12 GIA22822A0A00 Clutch Cam 0.00 i’C Purchase |

GIA15620A0A00 Sight Glass 0.00 Purchase

E03-13

PC




E-04 ph%h#H  CRANKCASE

Model: 163FML-2MP Update Time: 2015-4-15 15:50:06 ‘I; — a—n 1?% L :::
S==p === 9 94

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price, Unit Purchase
E04-01 GLQI1110A0WO01 (Crankcase Comp RH 0.00 PC Purchase
E04-02 GLQI1119A0A00 (Crankcase Gasket 0.00 PC Purchase
E04-03 GLQI1210A0WO01 (Crankcase Comp LH 0.00 PC Purchase
E04-04 GIAI11118A0A00 (Crankcase Dowel Pin 0.00 PC Purchase
E04-05 GLA12343A0Z01 (Cylinder Stud B 0.00 PC Purchase
E04-06 GLA12342A0Z01 (Cylinder Stud A 0.00 PC Purchase
E04-07 GIA93840A0A00 Needle Bearing HK 212810 0.00 PC Purchase
E04-08 GLQ22824A2MO01 (Clutch Cable Adjusting Stay 0.00 PC Purchase
E04-09 Q1840655F15L Bolt M6x55 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E04-10 PGA11213A0A00 Plug Drain Washer 0.00 PC Purchase
E04-11 PGAI11212A0NOl (Crankcase Drain Plug 0.00 PC Purchase
E04-12 BIA15450A0A00 Gauze Set 0.00 PC Purchase
E04-13 BIA15461A0A00 Gauze Spring 0.00 [PC Purchase
E04-14 BIA12246A0A00 Gauze Cover O-Ring 0.00 PC Purchase
E04-15 BIA15463A0MO01  Gauze Cover 0.00 [PC Purchase
E04-16 GIA24190A0A00  Gearshift Shaft Oil Seal 0.00 PC Purchase
E04-17 GLA11230A0A00 Pin-Keeping Body Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
E04-18 Q1840620F15L Bolt M6x20 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E04-19 Q9611010 Needle Bearing HK101400 0.00 PC Purchase
E04-20 Q18406100F15 Bolt M6x100 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E04-21 Q1840650F15L Bolt M6x50 0.00 PC Non-Supply




Model: 163FML-2MP Update Time: 2015-4-15 15:50:06

E-05 #L;HZR. #;hIESEE 0IL PUMP & OIL FILTER

PartNo. PartCode Description vU.Price Unit ' Purchase
E05-01 GLA27114A0Z02 Oil Filter Washer (©20x¢27x0.5) 0.00 PC Purchase
E05-02 BIA22621A0A00 primary drive Gear 0.00 PC Purchase
E05-03 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Oil Filter Rotator Comp 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E05-04 GIA15415A0A00 Oil Filter Cover Gasket 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E05-05 GIA15414A0Z50 Oil Filter Cover 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E05-06 GIA22632A0A00 Primary Drive Gear Thrust Washer 6.00 PC .Purchase |
E05-07 GIA22631A0A00 primary drive gear Locknut 0.00 PC Purchase
E05-08 BIA15131A0A00 oil pump O-ring (©9.4x¢@2.4) 0.00 PC Purchase
E05-09 GLAI15100A3A00 Oil Pump Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
E05-10 Q2540630F35 Screw M6x30 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E05-11 Q2540512F32 Screw MSx12 6.00 PC ﬁon—Supply |
E05-12 Oil Filter Assy 0.00 PC Purchase

FIAI 5410A0A00




Model: 163FML-2MP Update Time: 2015-4-15 15:50:06

E-06 E& 8% CLUTCH

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price, Unit Purchase
E06-01 GLA22110A1A00 Clutch Outer Comp 0.00 ‘PC Purchase
E06-02 GJA22320A0A00 Clutch Center Comp 0.00 :PC Non-Supply
E06-03 GIA22330A0A00 Clutch Friction Disc Set 0.00 PC Purchase
E06-04 GLA22341A0A00 Clutch Plate 0.00 PC Purchase
E06-05 GJA22351A0A00 Clutch Pressure Plate 6.00 i’C ﬁon—Supply
E06-06 GJA22361A0A00 Clutch Lifter Plate 0.00 1PC Non-Supply
E06-07 GIA22861A0A00 Clutch Pusher 0.00 1PC Purchase
E06-08 GIA22871A0A00 Clutch Lifter 0.00 :PC Purchase
E06-09 GIA22372A0A00 Splined Washer 0.00 :PC Purchase
E06-10 Q43117 Circlip 17 0.00 PC Purchase
E06-11 FB093131C4MO01  Bolt M5x22 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E06-12 GLU22100A1A00 Clutch Main Body 0.00 PC Purchase
E06-13 GIA22371A0A00  Spring Clutch 6.00 i’C i’urchase
E06-14 Q9656001 Bearing 16003 0.00 1PC Purchase
E06-15 GLA22310A1A00 Clutch Center Assy 0.00 ‘PC Purchase




'Q

E-07 Zgh3h#As=. 44l LEFT CRANK

6 ?/9

7

¥

CASE COVER & MAGNETO

s

Model: 163FML-2MP Update Time: 2015-4-15 15:50:06 21 21 21 2¢ J
) LSS\ e

PartNo. PartCode Description VU.Price Unit Purchase
E07-01 GIA11411A0W01 (Crankcase Cover LH 0.00 PC Purchase
E07-02 PGA12218A0A00 Crankcase Cover Dowel Pin RH 0.00 PC Purchase
E07-03 Q9611010 Needle Bearing Hk1010 0.00 PC Purchase
E07-04 GIA35740A2A00 Indicator Oil Seal 0.00 PC Purchase
f07-05 GIA35730C6A00  Gear Indicator Comp 6.00 PC Purchase
f07-06 GIA31210A1A00 Magento Stator Comp 6.00 PC Purchase
f07-07 GIA31928A0N01  Wire Clamp 6.00 PC Purchase
;1507-08 Q1840620F15L Bolt M6x22 6.00 PC Non-Supply
E07-09 Q1840612F15L Bolt M6x12 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E07-10 PGB11412A0MO1 View Hole Plug 0.00 PC Purchase
E07-11 GIA11431A4MO01  Left Crankcase Cover Brand 0.00 PC Purchase
E07-12 GIA31913A0Z01  Magneto Screw 0.00 PC Purchase
f07-13 GIA13190A0A00 Crankshaft Oil Seal LH 6.00 PC Purchase
507-14 GLA31110A0A00 Magneto Rotor Assy 6.00 PC Purchase
f07-15 GIA11419A3A00 Crankcase Cover Gasket LH 6.00 PC Purchase
f07- 16 BIA11415A0A00 Plug O-Ring 6.00 PC Purchase
E07-17 BIA11414A0A00 View Hole Plug O-Ring 0.00 PC Purchase
E07-18 GIA11422A0A00 Idler Cover O-Ring 0.00 PC Purchase
E07-19 Q1860516F35 chre\\f M5x16 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E07-20 Q1840528F35 %crew MS5x28 0.00 PC Non-Supply
f07-21 Q1860628F15L Bolt M6x30 6.00 PC Non-Supply
f07-22 Q1840645F15L Bolt M6x45 6.00 PC Non-Supply
f07-23 GIAI11421A2M01  [Idlercover 6.00 PC Purchase
f07-24 GIA11451A7W01 Rear Cover LH 6.00 PC Purchase




Model: 163FML-2MP Update Time: 2015-4-15 15:50:06

E-08 ghid. 752 CRANKSHAFT & PISTON
5

| 4 1
|
0& 7 .
AN
2
n
e
) o :
3

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
‘FEOS-OI GLQI13100B1A00 (Crankshaft & Connecting Rod 0.00 PC Purchase
5508-02 ELA13300A2A00 Piston Ring Set 0.00 SET  Purchase
iCEO8-O3 GLA13211A0A00 Piston 0.00 PC Purchase
bSOS-O4 BIA13221A0A00 Piston Pin 0.00 PC Purchase
EOS-OS 61A13222AOA00 Piston Pin Circlip 0.00 PC Purchase
:EE08-06 Q9656328F Crankshaft Bearing RH 0.00 PC Purchase
&508-07 6LQ13610A2A00 balance Shaft Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
FOS-OS GIA14211A0A00 timing drive Sprocket 0.00 PC Purchase




Model:

163FML-2MP  Update Time:

2015-4-15 15:50:06

E-09 {£%h3EE TRANSMISSION

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price, Unit | Purchase
E09-01 GIA23600A0A00 Mainshaft Comp 0.00 |SET  Purchase
E09-02 GLQ23700A0A00 Countershaft Comp 0.00 |SET  Purchase
E09-03 Q9611512 Bearing NK152312 0.00 [PC Purchase
E09-04 GIA23611A1A00 Mainshaft 0.00 [PC Purchase
[E09-05 GLQ23771A0A00 ‘Countcrshaﬁ 0.00 [PC Purchase
E09-06 GIA23711A0A00 {Countcnshaﬁ 1st Gear 0.00 PC Purchase
[E09-07 GIA23712A0A00 {Countexshaﬁ 1st Gear Bush 0.00 PC Purchase
[E09-08 GIA27223A0A00 Starting Mid-Gear Bush 0.00 [PC Purchase
E09-09 GIA23621A0A00 Mainshaft 2nd Gear 0.00 [PC Purchase
E09-10 GIA23721A0A00 Countershaft 2nd Gear 0.00 PC Purchase
E09-11 GIA23631A0A00 Mainshaft 3rd Gear 0.00 [PC Purchase
E09-12 GIA23731A0A00 Countershaft 3rd Gear 0.00 [PC Purchase
E09-13 GIA23641A3A00 Mainshaft 4th Gear 0.00 [PC Purchase
E09-14 GIA23741A0A00 Countershaft 4th Gear 0.00 [PC Purchase
E09-15 GIA23651A0A00 Mainshaft 5th Gear 0.00 [PC Purchase
E09-16 GIA23751A0A00 lCountcxslmﬁ Sth Gear 0.00 [PC Purchase
E09-17 GIA27230A0A00 EStarting Driven Gear Comp 0.00 [PC Purchase
E09-18 GIA27220A0A00 Mid-Gear Comp., Starting 0.00 PC Purchase
E09-19 GIA23674A0A00 Mainshaft Washer 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E09-20 GIA27224A0A00 1Starting Mid-Gear Washer 0.00 [PC Non-Supply
E09-21 GIA23773A0A00 ‘lCountershaﬁ Washer 0.00 [PC Non-Supply
[E09-22 GIA27233A0A00 iStaning Driven Gear Washer 000 [PC Non-Supply
E09-23 GIA23774A0A00 ‘Countcrshaﬁ Washer II 0.00 [PC Non-Supply
E09-24 GIA23675A0A00 Mainshaft Spline Washer 000 [PC Non-Supply
E09-25 GIA23672A0B01  Mainshaft Circlip 0.00 [PC Non-Supply
E09-26 GIA23790A0A00 Countershaft Oil Seal 0.00 [PC Purchase
E09-27 Q9656006P6F Bearing 6006 0.00 [PC Purchase
E09-28 Q9656204P6F Bearing 6204 0.00 [PC Purchase
E09-29 Q965D6202F7 Bearing 6202 RS 0.00 [PC Purchase
E09-30 BLA22711A0Z50 Output Sproket .0.00 PC Purchase
E09-31 GIA22712A0N03  Sprocket.Locating Plate '0.00 PC Purchase




Model: 163FML-2MP Update Time: 2015-4-15 15:50:06

E-10 #2zhil. #EIAF. THYHFFKICK-STARTER & GEARSHIFT PEDAL

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit | Purchase
E10-01 BIA24700A0B14 Gearshift Rod Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
E10-02 GIA27700C5B01 Kick-Starter Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
E10-03 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Circlip 16 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E10-04 GIA27100A0NO1 Starting Shaft Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
E10-05 GIA27111A0NO2 Starting Shaft 6.00 PC i’urchase
E10-06 GIA27113A0A00 Ratchet 6.00 PC i’urchase
E10-07 GIA27114A0Z02 Starting Shaft Washer I 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E10-08 GIA27115A0A00 Starting Shaft Spring 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E10-09 GIA27117A0A00 Starting Shaft Spring Seat 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E10-10 GIA27118A0A00 Starting Return Sparing 0.00 PC Purchase
E10-11 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Starting Shaft Collar 0.00 PC Purchase
E10-12 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Spring Seat Comp 6.00 PC i’urchase
E10-13 GIA27141A0A00 Starting Shaft Washer II 6.00 PC i\Iou-Supply
E10-14 GIA27142A1Z02 Starting Shaft Snap Ring 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E10-15 GIA27144A0A00 Starting Shaft Washer III 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E10-16 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Starting Shaft Washer IV 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E10-17 GIA27151A0A00 Starting Gear 0.00 PC Purchase




E-11 54441449 GEARSHIFT DRUM

-

Model: 163FML-2MP Update Time: 2015-4-15 15:50:06
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit = Purchase

EL1-01 ~GLQ24100A1NO3 Gearshift Shaft Assy 0.00 i’C i’urchase
E11-02 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Gearshif Shaft Washer 0.00 i’C i’urchase
E11-03 BIA24421A0A00 Fork Shaft 0.00 PC Purchase
E11-04 EIA2441 3A0A00 Fork III 0.00 i’C i’urchase
E11-05 .BIA244 12A0A00 Fork II 0.00 i’C i’urchase
E11-06 BIA24411A0A00 Fork I 0.00 PC Purchase
E11-07 61A2422 1A1A00 Gearshift Cam 0.00 EPC i’urchase
E11-08 61A24222AOA00 Gearshift Cam Pin 0.00 i’C &\’on-Supply |
E11-09 GLQ24211A2A00 Gearshift Drum 0.00 PC Non-Supply
EILL-10 61A35760AOA00 Gear Indicator Contact Point Comp 0.00 i’C i’urchase |
Ell-11 Q 1840620F35 Bolt M6x20 0.00 i’C ﬁ011-811pply |
Ell-12 GIA24310A1A00 Gear Setting Plate Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
Ell-13 EIA24323AOA00 Setting Plate Torsion Spring 0.00 i’C i’urchase
Ell-14 6LQ2421 1A2A00 Gearshift Drum Comp 0.00 }E’C i’urchase
E11-15 Q1860628F15L Bolt M6x30 0.00 PC Non-Supply
Ell-16 Q96l 1512 Needle Bearing NK2110 0.00 i’C i’urchase |




Model: 163FML-2MP Update Time: 2015-4-15 15:50:06

Remark: GLQ.A1026.W01

CLo

IO

E-12 #2zhE 41 STARTING MOTOR

of %09

N

U.Price. Unit Purchase

PartNo. PartCode Description
E12-01 GLX28150A0A00 Starting Clutch Gear Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
E12-02 GLX28311A1A00 Dual-Gear Comp. I 0.00 PC Purchase
E12-03 GIA34700C6WO01 Electric Starter 0.00 PC Purchase
E12-04 GIA28312A0A00 Dual-Gear Washer 0.00 i’C Nou-Supply
E12-05 GIA28321A0A00 Dual-Gear Shaft Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
E12-06 GKA28331A0A00 Dual-Gear II 0.00 PC Purchase
E12-07 Q1840628F15L Bolt M6x28 0.00 i’C i\*ou-Supply




Model: 163FML-2MP Update Time: 2015-4-15 15:50:06

E-13 {£5MmE8 2 A, CARBURETOR

PartNo.

PartCode

Description

U.Price Unit

Purchase

E13-01

GLA16100A6A00 Carburetor

0.00 PC

Purchase




E-14 E8§ ELECTRIC ELEMENTS

Model: 163FML-2MP Update Time: 2015-4-15 15:50:06

PartNo.
E 14-01
iil4-02
EEl4-03

E14-04

9wy

PartCode | Description VU.Pricev Unit | Purchase
CIA3 1600A5A00 Voltage Regulator, 6.00 i’C i’urchase
6LA344OOA2AOO ignition Controller 6.00 i’C i’urchase
GIA34500A9A00 t‘oil Ignition 6.00 i’C i’urchase

GIA34600C1A00  Starting Relay 0.00 PC Purchase



	0 LF200GY-3B Complete Catalog
	163FML-2MP E-1 Cylinder Block & Cylinder Head
	163FML-2MP E-2 Camshaft & Valves
	163FML-2MP E-3 Right Crankcase Cover
	163FML-2MP E-4 Crankcase
	163FML-2MP E-5 Oil Pump & Oil Filter
	163FML-2MP E-6 Clutch
	163FML-2MP E-7 Left Crankcase Cover & Magneto
	163FML-2MP E-8 Crankshaft & Piston
	163FML-2MP E-9 Transmission
	163FML-2MP E-10 Kick-Starter & Gearshift Pedal
	163FML-2MP E-11 Gearshift Drum
	163FML-2MP E-12 Starting Motor
	163FML-2MP E-13 Carburetor
	163FML-2MP E-14 Electric Elements

